
80N330

 ABS
PP 1/2”

Opakowania detaliczne  |  Unit packings

Opakowanie zbiorcze  |  Collective packing

L: 
H: 
W: 

4,3

20

684 mm
287 mm
319 mm

MADE IN TAIWAN
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Materiał

Material

Gwint

Thread

80N330

ZRASZACZ STATYCZNY
Turret sprinkler 

ABS
PP1/2”

MAX

95
       m2

8
FUNKCJI

FUNCTIONS


